

A.No.2156 of 2018
in
C.S.No.481 of 1998

P.T.ASHA, J.,

Since there was no appearance for the applicant on 06.01.2021, the application was directed to be listed under the caption "for dismissal".

2. Today, once again there is no appearance on behalf of the applicant. The application is dismissed for non-prosecution.

18.01.2021

kan

WEB COPY